2016 Corporate Political Contributions

Political action committees of various state business associations:

Arkansas Chamber of Commerce PAC
Associated Industries of Missouri PAC
Business Council of Alabama PAC

California Manufacturers & Technology Association PAC
Chemical Industry Council of lllinois PAC (CHEMPAC)

Florida Jobs PAC

Georgia Chamber of Commerce PAC

|llinois Chamber of Commerce PAC

Illinois Manufacturers Association PAC

Indiana Manufacturers PAC

Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC

Mississippi Manufacturers Association PAC

San Diego Regional Chamber PAC

South Carolina Manufacturers Alliance PAC
Tennessee Chamber of Commerce & Industry PAC

Key state/local level committees/activities:
Caterpillar California Dealers PAC

Citizens for Christine Radogno

Citizens for Jim Durkin

Citizens for Linda Holmes

Defeat the Sales Tax Oregon

Democratic Governors Association

Friends of Michael J. Madigan

Georgia Leads, Inc.

lllinois House Republican Organization

lllinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee

No on Prop 53 - Californians to Protect Local Control

Republican Governors Association

$250
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000
$20,000
$6,000
$250
$6,000
$20,000
$2,500
$5,000

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$2,500
$15,000
$10,000
$3,000
$10,000
$7,000
$10,000

$100,000

$50,000



