2016 Corporate Political Contributions

Political action committees of various state business associations:	
Arkansas Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$250
Associated Industries of Missouri PAC	\$2,500
Business Council of Alabama PAC	\$5,000
California Manufacturers & Technology Association PAC	\$5,000
Chemical Industry Council of Illinois PAC (CHEMPAC)	\$2,500
Florida Jobs PAC	\$5,000
Georgia Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$5,000
Illinois Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$20,000
Illinois Manufacturers Association PAC	\$20,000
Indiana Manufacturers PAC	\$6,000
Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC	\$250
Mississippi Manufacturers Association PAC	\$6,000
San Diego Regional Chamber PAC	\$20,000
South Carolina Manufacturers Alliance PAC	\$2,500
Tennessee Chamber of Commerce & Industry PAC	\$5,000
Key state/local level committees/activities:	
Caterpillar California Dealers PAC	\$5,000
Citizens for Christine Radogno	\$10,000
Citizens for Jim Durkin	\$10,000
Citizens for Linda Holmes	\$2,500
Defeat the Sales Tax Oregon	\$15,000
Democratic Governors Association	\$10,000
Friends of Michael J. Madigan	\$3,000
Georgia Leads, Inc.	\$10,000
Illinois House Republican Organization	\$7,000
Illinois Senate Republican Campaign Committee	\$10,000
No on Prop 53 – Californians to Protect Local Control	\$100,000
Republican Governors Association	\$50,000